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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Waxahachie A 111.350 29.250 27.650 27.225 27.225
11 2 1

2 Plano Aerobats A 109.350 28.900 27.100 27.075 26.275
23 4 2

3 ASI Mesquite A 106.725 29.150 27.450 26.850 23.275
62 3 3

4 Irving A 106.150 28.550 27.725 25.600 24.275
55T 1 4

5 Empire A 104.150 28.325 25.750 25.525 24.550
36 6 5

6 Texas Dreams A 103.500 28.650 26.500 23.900 24.450
44 5 6

7 The Rock A 97.850 28.550 23.100 23.250 22.950
75T 8 7

8 Platinum A 96.325 27.550 23.700 22.650 22.425
87 7 8
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presley Jackson549
Waxahachie

9.800 9.000 9.3009.000 37.100
3T 6T 6T 1 1 

1 

Kallie Soliz547
Waxahachie

9.850 9.275 8.9259.000 37.050
2 2 6T 4 2 

2 

Aubree Whitlock546
Waxahachie

9.300 9.375 9.0009.225 36.900
18T 1T 3 3 3 

3 

Jacelyn Crear392
Plano Aerobats

9.600 9.200 9.2758.700 36.775
7T 4T 14 2 4 

4 

Ey'Sis Toliver289
Ignite

9.600 9.000 8.8009.325 36.725
7T 6T 2 5T 5 

5 

Alexis Wong389
Plano Aerobats

9.775 9.000 8.6759.150 36.600
4 6T 4 6 6 

6 

Bianca Reynoso110
ASI Mesquite

9.900 9.250 7.7009.550 36.400
1 3T 1 21 7 

7 

Karis Hahm493
Texas Dreams

9.525 8.950 8.6008.825 35.900
9T 7 11 7 8 

8 

Aya Hallak108
ASI Firewheel

9.750 9.200 7.7508.950 35.650
5T 4T 8T 20T 9T

9T

Sasha Kereluk393
Plano Aerobats

9.525 8.900 8.3008.925 35.650
9T 8T 9T 11T 9T

9T

Lynntabia Marshall212
Empire

9.500 8.800 8.2009.125 35.625
10T 11T 5 13T 10 

10 

Maria Kenyon114
ASI Mesquite

9.450 9.200 7.9508.950 35.550
12T 4T 8T 15 11 

11 

DorieBeth Pilkington390
Plano Aerobats

9.525 8.750 8.3258.850 35.450
9T 13T 10 10 12 

12 

Schuyler Schultz109
ASI Firewheel

9.550 8.650 8.2508.975 35.425
8T 14 7 12T 13 

13 

Ali Vargas318
Irving

9.425 9.250 8.0008.725 35.400
13 3T 13 14T 14 

14 

Kimberly Clinton320
Irving

9.625 9.100 8.3508.275 35.350
6 5 22T 9T 15T

15T

Kara Lanier297
Impact

9.350 8.800 8.2009.000 35.350
16T 11T 6T 13T 15T

15T

Emmalyn Orr288
Ignite

9.225 8.600 8.4008.925 35.150
20T 15T 9T 8 16 

16 

Emma Dudley275
GymTricks

9.750 8.900 7.7508.400 34.800
5T 8T 19 20T 17 

17 

Charlotte Shea296
Impact

9.375 8.825 8.3008.275 34.775
15 10 22T 11T 18 

18 

Kamaidren Shirley211
Empire

9.300 8.350 8.3508.600 34.600
18T 20T 16T 9T 19 

19 

Emalyn McDonald391
Plano Aerobats

9.000 8.775 7.7509.000 34.525
25T 12 6T 20T 20 

20 

Allie Nance545
Waxahachie

9.150 8.875 8.8007.650 34.475
22 9 27T 5T 21 

21 

Megan Young548
Waxahachie

9.600 8.325 7.7508.675 34.350
7T 21 15 20T 22 

22 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Flores277
GymTricks

9.400 8.175 7.8508.775 34.200
14T 24 12 18 23 

23 

Mia Rodriguez321
Irving

9.475 9.375 7.9257.400 34.175
11 1T 30 16 24 

24 

Camila Salcedo111
ASI Mesquite

9.800 9.000 7.3257.900 34.025
3T 6T 25 27 25 

25 

Camila Beal210
Empire

9.525 8.600 8.0007.800 33.925
9T 15T 26 14T 26 

26 

Nathalia Torres396
Platinum

9.300 8.550 7.8008.100 33.750
18T 16 23T 19T 27 

27 

Kamille Ridley112
ASI Mesquite

9.325 8.400 7.6258.350 33.700
17 19 21 22T 28 

28 

Grace Neeley107
ASI Arlington

9.600 8.100 7.4008.375 33.475
7T 25T 20 25 29 

29 

Cameron Short467
The Rock

9.450 8.450 7.1008.450 33.450
12T 18 18 31T 30 

30 

Skyla Vigen322
Irving

9.450 8.350 7.1008.050 32.950
12T 20T 24 31T 31 

31 

Zoe O'Daniel551
Waxahachie

9.400 7.550 7.3758.500 32.825
14T 28 17 26 32 

32 

Vaishnavi Vishwanatham499
Texas Dreams

9.450 8.800 7.1757.300 32.725
12T 11T 32 30 33 

33 

Pranjal Vaidya495
Texas Dreams

9.350 8.300 7.5007.350 32.500
16T 22T 31T 24 34 

34 

Makena Hawkins291
Ignite

9.175 8.500 7.8007.000 32.475
21 17T 34 19T 35T

35T

Kayden Hipp290
Ignite

9.025 8.100 7.2508.100 32.475
24 25T 23T 29 35T

35T

Layla Abeita395
Platinum

9.550 8.050 7.6257.200 32.425
8T 26 33T 22T 36T

36T

Tanishka Konda498
Texas Dreams

9.525 8.750 7.6006.550 32.425
9T 13T 36 23T 36T

36T

Chasity Foster468
The Rock

9.600 7.350 8.2507.200 32.400
7T 29T 33T 12T 37 

37 

Kayleigh Olivas319
Irving

9.250 7.925 6.4508.600 32.225
19 27 16T 35 38T

38T

Avni Lulla491
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.300 7.2757.650 32.225
25T 22T 27T 28 38T

38T

Madison Connor469
The Rock

9.500 7.300 7.6007.600 32.000
10T 30 28 23T 39 

39 

Teegan Vestal550
Waxahachie

9.100 8.500 7.9006.300 31.800
23 17T 37 17 40 

40 

Karly Murray494
Texas Dreams

9.600 6.000 8.2507.425 31.275
7T 34 29 12T 41 

41 

Snigdha Marneni497
Texas Dreams

8.850 8.275 7.0756.250 30.450
26 23 38 32 42 

42 

Jasmine Ehrat394
Platinum

8.700 7.100 7.0007.350 30.150
27 31 31T 34T 43 

43 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blakely Beene451
TGTC

9.000 6.500 7.0006.800 29.300
25T 33 35T 34T 44 

44 

Riley Goodwin213
Empire

8.600 6.750 7.0506.800 29.200
28 32 35T 33 45 

45 

Siddhi Singh496
Texas Dreams

9.225 7.350 6.4006.200 29.175
20T 29T 39 36 46 

46 
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